AGENDA |

8:00 AM

8:15 AM

8:55 AM

9:35 AM

9:50 AM

10:20 AM

11:00 AM

11:40 AM

12:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:10 PM

2:30 PM

4:45 PM

Thursday, June 5th

WELCOME

Brian Gragnolati

President and Chief Executive Officer

Atlantic Health System

Epidemiology of Early-Onset Sepsis Among Term and
Preterm Infants

Karen M. Puopolo, MD, PhD

NEC: A New Era of Definition and Prevention
Jonathan Swanson, MD, MSc, MBA

QUESTIONS

BREAK

Management of Infants with HIE During Therapeutic
Hypothermia

Pia Wintermark, MD

Volume-Targeted Mechanical Ventilation
Martin Keszler, MD

QUESTIONS
LUNCH

POCUS as the Standard of Care
J. Lauren Ruoss, MD

QUESTIONS
POSTER SYMPOSIUM

ADJOURN

neoFORUM



Friday, June 6t JFYETENNA

8:00 AM WELCOME
8:15 AM High Frequency Mechanical Ventilation
Martin Keszler, MD

8:55 AM Cardiac POCUS vs. Targeted Neonatal Echocardiography
J. Lauren Ruoss, MD

9:35 AM QUESTIONS
9:50 AM BREAK
10:20 AM Ask the Professor: Moderated Interactive Panel
12:00 PM LUNCH
1:30 PM Fragile Filters: Understanding AKI in the NICU

Jonathan Swanson, MD, MSc, MBA

2:10 PM Sildenafil: A Potential New Treatment for HIE?
Pia Wintermark, MD

2:50 PM Transplacental Antibody Transfer and Neonatal Disease
Karen M. Puopolo, MD, PhD

3:30 PM QUESTIONS
3:45 PM CLOSING REMARKS
4:00 PM ADJOURN



