AGENDA Thursday, June 5th

8:00 AM	WELCOME
	Brian Gragnolati President and Chief Executive Officer Atlantic Health System
8:15 AM	Epidemiology of Early-Onset Sepsis Among Term and Preterm Infants
	Karen M. Puopolo, MD, PhD
8:55 AM	NEC: A New Era of Definition and Prevention Jonathan Swanson, MD, MSc, MBA
9:35 AM	QUESTIONS
9:50 AM	BREAK
10:20 AM	Management of Infants with HIE During Therapeutic Hypothermia Pia Wintermark, MD
11:00 AM	Volume-Targeted Mechanical Ventilation Martin Keszler, MD
11:40 AM	QUESTIONS
12:00 PM	LUNCH
1:30 PM	POCUS as the Standard of Care J. Lauren Ruoss, MD
2:10 PM	QUESTIONS
2:30 PM	POSTER SYMPOSIUM
4:45 PM	ADJOURN

Friday, June 6th AGENDA



8:00 AM	WELCOME
8:15 AM	High Frequency Mechanical Ventilation Martin Keszler, MD
8:55 AM	Cardiac POCUS vs. Targeted Neonatal Echocardiography J. Lauren Ruoss, MD
9:35 AM	QUESTIONS
9:50 AM	BREAK
10:20 AM	Ask the Professor: Moderated Interactive Panel
12:00 PM	LUNCH
1:30 PM	Fragile Filters: Understanding AKI in the NICU Jonathan Swanson, MD, MSc, MBA
2:10 PM	Sildenafil: A Potential New Treatment for HIE? Pia Wintermark, MD
2:50 PM	Transplacental Antibody Transfer and Neonatal Disease Karen M. Puopolo, MD, PhD
3:30 PM	QUESTIONS
3:45 PM	CLOSING REMARKS
4:00 PM	ADJOURN